LAP Product Catalogue 2023COMMERCIAL VEHICLE LIGHTING LAP Product Catalogue 2023COMMERCIAL VEHICLE LIGHTING
6766 www.lapelec.co.ukwww.lapelec.co.uk
DIRECT FEED - 24V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Eff.
Lumens
LAP300DF/24V 300mm Direct Feed 312
LAP400DF/24V 400mm Direct Feed 442
LAP600DF/24V 600mm Direct Feed 780
LAP900DF/24V 900mm Direct Feed 1112
DIRECT FEED - 12V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Eff.
Lumens
LAP300DF/12V 300mm Direct Feed 312
LAP400DF/12V 400mm Direct Feed 442
LAP600DF/12V 600mm Direct Feed 780
LAP900DF/12V 900mm Direct Feed 1112
TOUCH ON/OFF SWITCH - 12V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Eff.
Lumens
LAP300TS/12V 300mm Touch Switch 312
LAP400TS/12V 400mm Touch Switch 442
LAP600TS/12V 600mm Touch Switch 780
LAP900TS/12V 900mm Touch Switch 1112
PIR MOTION SENSOR - 12V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Eff.
Lumens
LAP300PIR/12V 300mm PIR Sensor 312
LAP400PIR/12V 400mm PIR Sensor 442
LAP600PIR/12V 600mm PIR Sensor 780
LAP900PIR/12V 900mm PIR Sensor 1112
MAIN FEATURES
•  12V and 24V models
•  EMC approved
•  Four standard lengths (300, 400, 600 & 900mm)

m
9m
m
KEY POINTS
KEY POINTS
KEY POINTS
KEY POINTS
INTERIOR LIGHTING
DIRECT FEED
TOUCH SWITCH
PIR MOTION SENSOR
Interior Lighting LAP Interior Lighting
PIR MOTION SENSOR - 24V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Eff.
Lumens
LAP300PIR/24V 300mm PIR Sensor 312
LAP400PIR/24V 400mm PIR Sensor 442
LAP600PIR/24V 600mm PIR Sensor 780
LAP900PIR/24V 900mm PIR Sensor 1112
TOUCH ON/OFF SWITCH - 24V MODELS
Part Number Length Function Eff.
Lumens
LAP300TS/24V 300mm Touch Switch 312
LAP400TS/24V 400mm Touch Switch 442
LAP600TS/24V 600mm Touch Switch 780
LAP900TS/24V 900mm Touch Switch 1112
On/Off Touch Switch
Manufactured with touch
sensitive on/off switch
PIR Motion Sensor